80 E M E RG I - LITE  EM ER G EN C Y L I G HTI N G SO LU TI O NS
Typical specifications
Supply and install the Emergi-Lite® LPEX-XP Series remote
exit sign. The exit housing shall be industrial grade 14-gauge
steel and finished in grey enamel. The faceplate will be
constructed of heavy-duty 14-gauge steel and feature
universal knockout chevrons and the red letters shall not be
less than 6" in height with a 3/4" stroke. The sign shall come

  Example: 120-6-TS-25XP
—
Ordering information
Before ordering, identify the environment of your application: Class , Division , Group .
Refer to table 1 for the severity code to use in your catalogue number. For temperature information, please see table 2.
LPEX-XP Series
Series Mounting Severity code Voltage Lamp type
LPEXXP1= exit single face C860
LPEXXP2= exit double face C860 LED
C= ceiling
P= pendant1
W= wall2
1Mounting hardware not included
2�Wall mount only available for
severities S2N, S3 and S4.
S1= Class I Div.1 Gr. A, B, C
S2N= Class I Div.1 Gr. C, D
S3= Class I Div.2 Gr. A, B, C, D
S4= �Class II Div.1&2 Gr. E, F, G
Class III Div.1&2
-EM6= 6V
-EM12= 12V
-EM24= 24V
-EM120= 120V
Blank= �LED less
than 5W
  Example: LPEXXP1CSI-EM6
Severity codes S1 & S2N Severity codes S2N only
Severity codes S3, S4
*Hardware supplied by other.
Single pendant mount*
10
-7
/8
" [
27
.5
 c
m
]
Transfer panels
4-1/8" [10.4 cm]
NOTE: Transfer panels have no severity rating
10
" [